

 \mathbf{E}

Map Status: DRAFT

G:\ArcMap\Planning\ CorridorPlans0213\Exhibit Maps\Exhibit1.mxd Print Date: March 5, 2013

CITY OF MORENO VALLEY RESIDENTIAL 30 (R30) REZONING

The information shown on this map was compiled from the Riverside County GIS and the City of Moreno Valley GIS. The land base and facility information on this map is for display purposes only and should not be relied upon without independent verification as to its accuracy. Data and information on this map is subject to update and modification. Riverside County and City of Moreno Valley will not be held responsible for any claims, losses or damages resulting from the use of this map. This map is not to be recopied or resuld.

Map Produced by Moreno Valley Geographic Information System

Map Legend

Area #1 Parcels

■ Moreno Valley

ATTACHMENT 6 - A





F

Map Status: DRAFT

G:\ArcMap\Planning\ CorridorPlans0213\Exhibit Maps\Exhibit2.mxd Print Date: March 5, 2013

CITY OF MORENO VALLEY RESIDENTIAL 30 (R30) REZONING

The information shown on this map was compiled from the Riverside County GIS and the City of Moreno Valley GIS. The land base and facility information on this map is for display purposes only and should not be relied upon without independent verification as to its accuracy. Data and information on this map is subject to update and modification. Riverside County and City of Moreno Valley will not be held responsible for any claims, losses or damages resulting from the use of this map. This map is not to be recopied or resold.

Map Produced by Moreno Valley Geographic Information System

Map Legend

Area #2 Parcels

ATTACHMENT 6 - B





F

Map Status: DRAFT

G:\ArcMap\Planning\ CorridorPlans0213\Exhibit Maps\Exhibit3.mxd Print Date: March 5, 2013

CITY OF MORENO VALLEY RESIDENTIAL 30 (R30) REZONING

The information shown on this map was compiled from the Riverside County GIS and the City of Moreno Valley GIS. The land base and facility information on this map is for display purposes only and should not be relied upon without independent verification as to its accuracy. Data and information on this map is subject to update and modification. Riverside County and City of Moreno Valley will not be held responsible for any claims, losses or damages resulting from the use of this map. This map is not to be recopied or resold.

Map Produced by Moreno Valley Geographic Information System

Map Legend

Area #3 Parcels

ATTACHMENT 6 - C





F

Map Status: DRAFT

G:\ArcMap\Planning\ CorridorPlans0213\Exhibit Maps\Exhibit4.mxd Print Date: March 5, 2013

CITY OF MORENO VALLEY RESIDENTIAL 30 (R30) REZONING

The information shown on this map was compiled from the Riverside County GIS and the City of Moreno Valley GIS. The land base and facility information on this map is for display purposes only and should not be relied upon without independent verification as to its accuracy. Data and information on this map is subject to update and modification. Riverside County and City of Moreno Valley will not be held responsible for any claims, losses or damages resulting from the use of this map. This map is not to be recopied or resuld.

Map Produced by Moreno Valley Geographic Information System

Map Legend

Area #4 Parcels

ATTACHMENT 6 - D

